232
100% Australian Owned
All Prices Exclude GST and may be subject to change.phone 02 4721 6500   |   fax 02 4721 4115   |   www.torstar.net.au
MAXELL CD-R MEDIA
Recording capacity of up to 700MB and 52X recording speed, (48x with
printable discs), which allows for wide compatibility with the various drives
on the market. Large capacity recording in digital data, text, video, graphics
and photographs. Write once media makes it unalterable and perfect for

capabilities for Word and Excel.
FEL9893301 SLIMLINE 104 BASIC KEYBOARD EACH
KENSINGTON SLIM TYPE KEYBOARD
A Slim, sleek design. Premium laptop style keys provide crisp feel. Dedicated
Internet and multimedia keys boost productivity. Durable enough for
everyday use. Plug ‘n’ play connection via USB. No drivers or software needed.
PC and Mac compatible.
ACO72357 USB CONNECTIVITY EACH
KENSINGTON COMFORT TYPE KEYBOARD
Comfort type angled keys for comfortable, relaxed wrist position. Light action
keys for easy touch typing. Uses less desk space than split style ergonomic
keyboards. Unmatched satisfaction guarantee. Five year warranty.
ACO64338 USB/PS2 KEYBOARD EACH
KENSINGTON SMARTFIT OVERDESK COMFORT
KEYBOARD DRAWER
Shelf raises monitor for improved position with keyboard and mouse storage.
Easy to install extension legs adjust height for viewing comfort. Extra wide
tray with room for oversized keyboards and integrated mousing area. Full
length wrist pad for all day comfort. Strong shelf supports monitors up to
53cm and 36kg.
ACO60006 KEYBOARD DRAWER EACH
KENSINGTON WASHABLE KEYBOARD
Waterproof and washable design that resists spills and makes cleaning easy.
Plug and play via USB or PS2. Soft touch keys offer a crisp, responsive touch for
added comfort. Never immerse the USB plug.
ACO64406 USB/PS2 WITH ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION WHITE EACH
ACO64407 USB/PS2 WITH ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION BLACK EACH
Computer Accessories
Keyboards & accessories
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F F
G
G
240
100% Australian Owned
All Prices Exclude GST and may be subject to change.phone 02 4721 6500   |   fax 02 4721 4115   |   www.torstar.net.au
FELLOWES STANDARD MONITOR RISER
Standard monitor riser offers 3 height adjustments on stacking columns.
Supports up to 36kgs, 21” screen size.
FEL9169301 16KG CAPACITY EACH
FELLOWES OFFICE SUITE LAPTOP RISER
Laptop riser with adjustable tilt for customised viewing angle. Stabilising front
edge prevents laptop from sliding off stand.
FEL8032001 5KG CAPACITY EACH
ACTION EARHUGGER HEADPHONE WITH VOLUME
CONTROL
This model comes with a volume control that is conveniently located on the
cord. The in line volume control eliminates fumbling to adjust volume.
SHRAV2000 AV-2000 WITH VOLUME CONTROL PKT2
ACTION EARHUGGER HEADPHONE
These comfortable inner ear headphones are designed to not slip off or fall.
SHRA1000 A-1000 WITHOUT VOLUME CONTROL PKT2
EARHUGGER MICROMETALLICS HEADPHONES
Wrap your ears around with Earhugger headphones and hear the superior
quality with every beat. Show off your trend setting with these comfiest
headphones and mind blowing sound.
SHREH270 BLACK PKT2
SHREH271 BLUE PKT2
SHREH272 GREEN PKT2
SHREH273 PINK PKT2
SHREH274 WHITE PKT2
EARHUGGER ICANDY HEADPHONES
Wrap your ears around with Earhugger headphones and hear the superior
quality with every beat. Show off your trend setting with these comfiest
headphones and mind blowing sound.
SHREH280 BLUE PKT2
SHREH281 GREEN PKT2
SHREH282 PINK PKT2
KENSINGTON SMARTFIT MONITOR STAND
Places monitor at comfortable eye level to ease neck strain. Multi-